Day/ Date
Tuesday 17th April

Thursday 19th April

Tuesday 24th April

Time
9:30-11:10

11:30-1.00

9:30-10:30

9:30-11:30
9:30-10:30

9:30-10:30

9:30-11:30

11:00-12:30
11:00-12:00

Wednesday 25th April 9:30-11:30

Thursday 26th April

9:30-11:30

10:00-12:30
10:00-11:30
9:30-1:00

Teacher
Suzanne O'Reilly

Suzanne O'Reilly

Suzanne O'Reilly

Dolores McDermott

Suzanne O'Reilly

Suzanne O'Reilly

Aine McGrath

Suzanne O'Reilly
Suzanne O'Reilly

Averil Whelan

Averil Whelan

Rose Kerrigan
Rose Kerrigan
Fiona Mulholland

Module

Cosmetics

Skincare, Eye care,
Make up,

Facial electrics

Child Development
Skincare, Eye care,
Make up,

Skincare, Eye care,
Make up,

Business
Administration
Cosmetics Theory
Facial Electrics

Infection
Prevention and
Control
Infection
Prevention and
Control

Social Studies
Health and Safety
Practical exams

Group

Hairdressing

BCM

BCM

Childcare 1
Hairdressing

Beauty
Business

Hairdressing
BCM

Health Care
Support

Nursing

Childcare 1
Hair
Beauty

more below

Location
Beauty Room

Beauty Room

Beauty Room

Assembly Hall
Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall
Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall
Assembly Hall
Beauty Room



Tuesday 1st May 9:30-11:30 Norah Campbell
9:30-10:45 Fiona Mulholland

Wednesday 2nd May 9:30-11:30 Ciara Mahon

Thursday 3rd May 10:00-12:00 Enda Kenny

* one more Hairdressing exam to be added

Hairdressing Scienc(Hairdressing
Massage Theory Beauty

Anatomy and Nursing
Physiology
Human Growth Nursing

and Development

Assembly Hall
Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall



