Day/ Date	Time	Teacher	Module	Group	Location
Tuesday 17th April	9:30-11:10	Suzanne O'Reilly	Cosmetics	Hairdressing	Beauty Room
	11:30-1.00	Suzanne O'Reilly	Skincare, Eye care, Make up,	BCM	Beauty Room
Thursday 19th April	9:30-10:30	Suzanne O'Reilly	Facial electrics	BCM	Beauty Room
Tuesday 24th April	9:30-11:30 9:30-10:30	Dolores McDermott Suzanne O'Reilly	Child Development Skincare, Eye care, Make up,		Assembly Hall Assembly Hall
	9:30-10:30	Suzanne O'Reilly	Skincare, Eye care, Make up,	Beauty	Assembly Hall
	9:30-11:30	Áine McGrath	Business Administration	Business	
	11:00-12:30	Suzanne O'Reilly	Cosmetics Theory	Hairdressing	Assembly Hall
	11:00-12:00	Suzanne O'Reilly	Facial Electrics	BCM	Assembly Hall
Wednesday 25th Apr	il 9:30-11:30	Averil Whelan	Infection Prevention and Control	Health Care Support	Assembly Hall
	9:30-11:30	Averil Whelan	Infection Prevention and Control	Nursing	Assembly Hall
Thursday 26th April	10:00-12:30 10:00-11:30	Rose Kerrigan Rose Kerrigan	Social Studies Health and Safety	Childcare 1 Hair	Assembly Hall Assembly Hall
	9:30-1:00	Fiona Mulholland	Practical exams	Beauty	Beauty Room
				more below	

Tuesday 1st May	9:30-11:30	Norah Campbell	Hairdressing Science Hairdressing		Assembly Hall	
	9:30-10:45	Fiona Mulholland	Massage Theory	Beauty	Assembly Hall	
Wednesday 2nd May	9:30-11:30	Ciara Mahon	Anatomy and Physiology	Nursing	Assembly Hall	
Thursday 3rd May	10:00-12:00	Enda Kenny	Human Growth and Development	Nursing	Assembly Hall	

^{*} one more Hairdressing exam to be added